
TERM DATES (2023 / 2024)
TERM 1                              

(SEP - DEC 2023)
TERM 2                            

(JAN - MAR 2024)
TERM 3                          

(APR - JUL 2024)
OPENING DATE Monday, 4 September 2023 Monday, 8 January 2024 Monday, 15 April 2024
Mid-Term Begins Saturday, 28 October 2023 Saturday, 10 February 2024 Saturday, 1 June 2024
Mid-Term Ends Sunday, 5 November 2023 Sunday, 18 February 2024 Sunday, 9 June 2024

CLOSING DATE Friday, 8 December 2023 Friday, 22 March 2024 Friday, 12 July 2024

www.viraj.ac.ke

+254 718 822 202

@  info@viraj.ac.ke

P. O. Box 186-00519,

Mlolongo,

Machakos,

Kenya.

Viraj Road, Off Quarry Road, Katani.

TERM DATES (2024 / 2025)
TERM 1                              

(SEP - DEC 2024)
TERM 2                            

(JAN - MAR 2025)
TERM 3                          

(APR - JUL 2025)
OPENING DATE Monday, 2 September 2024 Monday, 6 January 2025 Tuesday, 22 April 2025
Mid-Term Begins Saturday, 26 October 2024 Saturday, 15 February 2025 Saturday, 31 May 2025
Mid-Term Ends Sunday, 3 November 2024 Sunday, 23 February 2025 Sunday, 8 June 2025

CLOSING DATE Friday, 6 December 2024 Friday, 28 March 2025 Friday, 11 July 2025

SCHOOL TERM DATES 
EARLY YEARS EDUCATION 

(Montessori International Curriculum)

“Shreejibapa” “Swamibapa”


